

_____ Vs. _____

Present: None

File taken up today as undersigned is on casual leave for 26.11.2025. Therefore, the case is adjourned to 09.12.2025 for the purpose already fixed. All concerned be informed accordingly.

(Himanshu Arya)
CJ(JD)/JMIC/RC/Rohtak
(UID No.HR0681)
24.11.2025